Mountainbike Trailcup Svendborg
Skovhuggeren, Svendborg / 25.10.2020

Detailed evaluation

Mgrch, Daniel Total time: 6:29.2

Club: pumptracks.dk
Number: 1013

TrailCup Svendborg Rank in course: 6 (of 227)
Best time in course: 6:11.1
Category: Rank in category: 1(of 58)
Herre M Best time in the category: 6:29.2
Intermediate times Stage score
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat.
Stage 1 0:43.8 1 9 0:02.3 0:43.8 1
Stage 2 1:05.6 1 18 0:04.3 1:49.4 1
Stage 3 0:44.1 1 2 0:01.8 2:33.5 1
Stage 4 0:39.0 1 2 0:01.6 3:12.5 1
Stage 5 0:36.2 1 2 0:01.0 3:48.7 1
Stage 6 0:31.9 1 5 0:01.6 4:20.6 1
Stage 7 0:37.2 1 - 8 0:01.9 4:57.8 1
Stage 8 0:54.3 5 0:02.3 49 0:09.4 5:52.1 1
Stage 9 0:37.1 1 13 0:02.8 6:29.2 1

Timing by SPORTident

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total
10 0:02.3
16 0:06.6
8 0:06.0
4 0:04.3
4 0:05.2
3 0:05.5
3 0:07.4
7 0:15.3
6 0:18.1

timing.sportident.com




